10/13/2012 T2B 8" (8 dogs)

800
801
802
804
830 P
831P
832P
837P

1

2

3

Asti, Bichon Frise, Linda Schwartz

Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

Izzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

Anna, Basset Hound, Penny Swan

Comet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
Sammy, Papillon, Annamarie Haden

Skeeter, Miniature Schnauzer, Sonja Lund

10/13/2012 T2B 12" (7 dogs)

1200
1201
1202
1229 P
1230 P
1232 P
1233 P

1

2

3

Maya, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schaubel
Charlie, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse
Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell
Koshou, Shiba Inu, Mary Engstrom

Kazmo, Shiba Inu, Kristine Van Stell
Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

10/13/2012 T2B 16" (12 dogs)

1600
1601
1602
1603
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1654 P

1

2

3

12

Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Image, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochedieu
Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
Garnet, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Susan Mengel
Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Colby, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker
Trixie, Fox Terrier (Smooth), Tom Woepse

Curly, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

10/13/2012 T2B 20" (8 dogs)

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2007
2041 P

1

2

3

8

Sizzle, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Reggie, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
Juno, Border Collie, Amanda Gordon

Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler

Annie, Border Collie, Bonnie Allen

Jack, Border Collie, Cathy Gordon

10/13/2012 T2B 24" (5 dogs)

2400
2402
2404
2405
2406
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1

2

3

Jackpot, All American Dog, Janice Lynn Triptow
Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

Vito, Vizsla, Amy Wukotich

Journey, German Shepherd Dog, Stacey Hawk

Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson

Rand Park Dog Training Club 2012

may not have been received yet.

10/13/2012 Novice Std 8" (8 dogs)

802 B
814 B
815B
816 B
817 B
830 P
832P
843 P

1

2

3

Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
Etta, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Scotty, Papillon, Susan Avers

Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas

Wilma, Miniature Pinscher, Kim DeBenedictis
Anna, Basset Hound, Penny Swan

Sammy, Papillon, Annamarie Haden

Evie, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Kann

10/13/2012 Novice Std 12" (10 dogs)

1202 B
1208 B
1209 B
1211 B
1215B
1219 A
1232 P
1233 P
1241 P
1242 P

1

2

3

Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

Pearl, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister

Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

Timer, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
Bella, All American Dog, Colleen Antonovich

Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

Heidi, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister

10/13/2012 Novice Std 16" (12 dogs)

1603 B
1605 B
1608 B
1624 B
1625 B
1627 B
1610 A
1631 A
1650 P
1653 P
1654 P
1655 P

1

2

3

Image, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochediet
Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

Garnet, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Susan Mengel

Spice, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Predl

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Eva Sledz

Zoom, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochedieu
Colby, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman

Ginger, Australian Shepherd, Richard Blaige

Steel, Border Collie, Audrey Caster

Curly, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

Daisy, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patricia Beckstrom

10/13/2012 Novice Std 20" (16 dogs)

2000 B
2002 B
2004 B
2007 B
2013 B
2021 B
2022 B
2023 B
2024 B
2025 B
2029 A
2030 A

1

2

3

Sizzle, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glen
Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

Annie, Border Collie, Bonnie Allen

Lucy, All American Dog, Lisa Hennessy

Celeste, Golden Retriever, Joan Wetton

Bronco, Brittany, Marie Starsiak

Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Miles, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

Maisy, Australian Shepherd, Susan Brinkworth
Bristol, Golden Retriever, Veronica Graham-W hite

Zoe, Samoyed, Barb Leisinger



10/13/2012 Novice Std 20" (cont)
2041 P 13 Jack, Border Collie, Cathy Gordon

2045 P 14 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko
2051 P 15 Thunder, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
2052 P 16 Gryphon, Poodle (Standard), Sharon LeCompte

10/13/2012 Novice Std 24" (8 dogs)
2405 B 1 Journey, German Shepherd Dog, Stacey Hawk

2415B 2 William Turner, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
2419 B 3 Carson, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor
2420 B 4 Risk, Australian Shepherd, Judy Blaige

2421 B 5 Lucky, Golden Retriever, Tracey Hunter

2400 A s Jackpot, All American Dog, Janice Lynn Triptow
2425 A 7 Elvis, Afghan Hound, Susan Scholtz

2427 A s Skye, All American Dog, Holly Gerberding

10/13/2012 Open Std 8" (7 dogs)

801 1 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

804 2 lzzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

809 3 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

810 4 Allie, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Gina Femali

833 P 5 Shawna, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Georgene Dinanno
837P 6 Skeeter, Miniature Schnauzer, Sonja Lund

839 P 7 Wendy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Georgene Dinanno

10/13/2012 Open Std 12" (4 dogs)

1200 1 Maya, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schaubel
1207 2 Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
1210 3 Tango, Brussels Griffon, Fran Saidel

1230 P 4 Kazmo, Shiba Inu, Kristine Van Stell

10/13/2012 Open Std 16" (8 dogs)

1600 1 Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
1601 2 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt

1606 3 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

1609 4 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1616 5 Drew, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Thompson
1617 6 Lexie, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1618 7 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

1651 P 8 Marley, Golden Retriever, Jim Wierdak

10/13/2012 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2001 1 Reggie, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2005 2 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
2011 3 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

2015 4 Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

10/13/2012 Open Std 24" (6 dogs)

2404 1 Vito, Vizsla, Amy Wukotich

2406 2 Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson
2410 3 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak
2412 4 Indy, Belgian Sheepdog, Kristi DeLegge
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10/13/2012 Open Std 24" (cont)

2413 5 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2414 6 Pirate, German Shepherd Dog, Jolene Smith
10/13/2012 Novice JWW 8" (5 dogs)

802 B 1 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
817B 2 Wilma, Miniature Pinscher, Kim DeBenedictis
830P 3 Anna, Basset Hound, Penny Swan

832 P 4 Sammy, Papillon, Annamarie Haden

843P 5 Evie, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Kann
10/13/2012 Novice JWW 12" (7 dogs)

1202 B 1 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell
1215B 2 Timer, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson

1219 A 3 Bella, All American Dog, Colleen Antonovich
1233 P 4 Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1240 P 5 Bowie, Shetland Sheepdog, Toni Ginnetti
1241 P s Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

1242 P 7 Heidi, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister
10/13/2012 Novice JWW 16" (10 dogs)
1600 B 1 Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek

1605 B 2 Turbo, Shetland Sheepdog, Marla Lunt

1608 B 3 Garnet, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Susan Mengel

1624 B 4 Spice, Miniature American Shepherd, Sue Pred|

1625 B 5 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Eva Sledz

1627 B s Zoom, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochedieu
1610 A 7 Colby, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

1650 P s Ginger, Australian Shepherd, Richard Blaige

1653 P 9 Steel, Border Collie, Audrey Caster

1654 P 10 Curly, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

10/13/2012 Novice JWW 20" (12 dogs)
2000 B 1 Sizzle, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2002 B 2 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glen
2004 B 3 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

2007 B 4 Annie, Border Collie, Bonnie Allen

2021 B 5 Celeste, Golden Retriever, Joan Wetton

2022 B s Bronco, Brittany, Marie Starsiak

2023 B 7 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

2024 B 8 Miles, Golden Retriever, Beth Watkins

2025 B 9 Maisy, Australian Shepherd, Susan Brinkworth
2029 A 10 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Veronica Graham-W hite
2041 P 11 Jack, Border Collie, Cathy Gordon

2051 P 12 Thunder, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
10/13/2012 Novice JWW 24" (8 dogs)

2405 B 1 Journey, German Shepherd Dog, Stacey Hawk
2406 B 2 Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson

2419 B 3 Carson, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor

2420 B 4 Risk, Australian Shepherd, Judy Blaige



10/13/2012 Novice JWW 24" (cont)

2421 B
2400 A
2425 A
2427 A

5

6

7

8

Lucky, Golden Retriever, Tracey Hunter
Jackpot, All American Dog, Janice Lynn Triptow
Elvis, Afghan Hound, Susan Scholtz

Skye, All American Dog, Holly Gerberding

10/13/2012 Open JWW 8" (3 dogs)

804
809
838 P

1

2

3

Izzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz
Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

10/13/2012 Open JWW 12" (7 dogs)

1200 1 Maya, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schaubel
1208 2 Pearl, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister
1209 3 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

1210 4 Tango, Brussels Griffon, Fran Saidel

1211 5 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

1230 P s Kazmo, Shiba Inu, Kristine Van Stell
1232 P 7 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

10/13/2012 Open JWW 16" (6 dogs)

1601 1 The Flea, Australian Shepherd, Marla Lunt
1609 2 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1615 3 Lexi, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea
1617 4 Lexie, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler

1618 5 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

1651 P 6 Marley, Golden Retriever, Jim Wierdak

10/13/2012 Open JWW 20" (10 dogs)

2001 1 Reggie, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2003 2 Juno, Border Collie, Amanda Gordon

2005 3 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
2011 4 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

2012 5 Glory, Golden Retriever, Karen Wierdak
2013 s Lucy, All American Dog, Lisa Hennessy
2015 7 Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

2017 s Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

2045 P 9 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko
2046 P 10 Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke

10/13/2012 Open JWW 24" (6 dogs)

2404 1 Vito, Vizsla, Amy Wukotich

2410 2 Ringo, Golden Retriever, Debra Walczak

2412 3 Indy, Belgian Sheepdog, Kristi DeLegge

2413 4 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

2414 5 Pirate, German Shepherd Dog, Jolene Smith
2415 6 William Turner, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
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10/14/2012 Novice JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2405 B
2406 B
2419B
2420 B
2400 A
2425 A
2427 A

1

2

3

Journey, German Shepherd Dog, Stacey Hawk
Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson
Carson, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor
Risk, Australian Shepherd, Judy Blaige
Jackpot, All American Dog, Janice Lynn Triptow
Elvis, Afghan Hound, Susan Scholtz

Skye, All American Dog, Holly Gerberding

10/14/2012 Novice JWW 20" (13 dogs)

2000 B
2002 B
2004 B
2007 B
2016 B
2021 B
2022 B
2023 B
2025 B
2029 A
2040 P
2050 P
2051 P

1

2

3

Sizzle, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

Annie, Border Collie, Bonnie Allen

Sierra, All American Dog, Regina Cameron
Celeste, Golden Retriever, Joan Wetton

Bronco, Brittany, Marie Starsiak

Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
Maisy, Australian Shepherd, Susan Brinkworth
Bristol, Golden Retriever, Veronica Graham-W hite
Wasaka, Golden Retriever, Irene Frederick
Lindsey, All American Dog, Helene Gidaspow

Thunder, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers

10/14/2012 Novice JWW 16" (12 dogs)

1600 B
1622 B
1623 B
1625 B
1627 B
1610 A
1641 P
1642 P
1650 P
1652 P
1653 P
1654 P

1

2

3

Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
Tinkerbell, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Bobbi Salmon
Shiner, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Eva Sledz

Zoom, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochedieu
Colby, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

Che, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Erickson

Harmony, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jill Hillock
Ginger, Australian Shepherd, Richard Blaige

Maybe, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Sheppard

Steel, Border Collie, Audrey Caster

Curly, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

10/14/2012 Novice JWW 12" (8 dogs)

1202 B
1203 B
1215B
1231 P
1233 P
1240 P
1241 P
1243 P

1

2

3

Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

Timer, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
Leo, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Erickson

Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Bowie, Shetland Sheepdog, Toni Ginnetti

Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

Miracle, Italian Greyhound, Jill Hillock

10/14/2012 Novice JWW 8" (3 dogs)

802 B
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1

Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

Rand Park Dog Training Club 2012

may not have been received yet.

10/14/2012 Novice JWW 8" (cont)

817B 2 Wilma, Miniature Pinscher, Kim DeBenedictis
830 P 3 Anna, Basset Hound, Penny Swan
10/14/2012 Novice JWW 4" (1 dogs)

400 P 1 Gopi, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Sharon Cierniak
10/14/2012 Open JWW 24" (5 dogs)

2403 1 Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Sharon Jonas
2404 2 Vito, Vizsla, Amy Wukotich

2411 3 AJ, All American Dog, Michele Nolan

2412 4 Indy, Belgian Sheepdog, Kristi DeLegge

2413 5 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

10/14/2012 Open JWW 20" (8 dogs)

2005 1 Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
2011 2 Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub

2013 3 Lucy, All American Dog, Lisa Hennessy
2014 4 Spice, Berger Picard, Marlene Davy

2015 5 Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

2017 s Cash, Border Collie, Fred Krueger

2045 P 7 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko
2046 P s Suze, Newfoundland, Damian Burke

10/14/2012 Open JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1604 1 Cole, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
1606 2 Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher
1609 3 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1615 4 Lexi, Australian Cattle Dog , Susan Trigourea
1618 5 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
10/14/2012 Open JWW 12" (5 dogs)

1200 1 Maya, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schaubel
1209 2 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

1210 s Tango, Brussels Griffon, Fran Saidel

1211 4 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

1232 P 5 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

10/14/2012 Open JWW 8" (3 dogs)

804 1 lzzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

809 2 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

838 P 3 Clifford, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker
10/14/2012 Novice Std 24" (8 dogs)

2403 B 1 Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Sharon Jonas

2405 B 2 Journey, German Shepherd Dog, Stacey Hawk
2419 B 3 Carson, Doberman Pinscher, Karen Taylor
2420 B 4 Risk, Australian Shepherd, Judy Blaige

2400 A 5 Jackpot, All American Dog, Janice Lynn Triptow
2425 A 6 Elvis, Afghan Hound, Susan Scholtz

2426 A 7 Riley, All American Dog, Lois Lamont

2427 A s Skye, All American Dog, Holly Gerberding



10/14/2012 Novice Std 20" (15 dogs)
2000 B 1 Sizzle, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2002 B 2 Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
2004 B 3 Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

2007 B 4 Annie, Border Collie, Bonnie Allen

2013 B 5 Lucy, All American Dog, Lisa Hennessy

2021 B 6 Celeste, Golden Retriever, Joan Wetton

2022 B 7 Bronco, Brittany, Marie Starsiak

2023 B 8 Helix, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

2025 B 9 Maisy, Australian Shepherd, Susan Brinkworth
2029 A 10 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Veronica Graham-W hite
2030 A 11 Zoe, Samoyed, Barb Leisinger

2040 P 12 Wasaka, Golden Retriever, Irene Frederick

2045 P 13 Beckett, Golden Retriever, Jan Sofranko

2051 P 14 Thunder, German Shepherd Dog, Christine Bowers
2052 P 15 Gryphon, Poodle (Standard), Sharon LeCompte

10/14/2012 Novice Std 16" (15 dogs)

1603 B 1 Image, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochedieu
1622 B 2 Tinkerbell, Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier, Bobbi Salmon
1623 B 3 Shiner, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Petrey

1625 B 4 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Eva Sledz

1626 B 5 Maia, Norwegian Elkhound, Margaret Kabala

1627 B s Zoom, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochedieu
1610 A 7 Colby, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

1631 A 8 Clyde, All American Dog, Carol Thielman

1641 P 9 Che, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Erickson

1642 P 1o Harmony, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jill Hillock

1650 P 11 Ginger, Australian Shepherd, Richard Blaige

1652 P 12 Maybe, Australian Shepherd, Lynn Sheppard

1653 P 13 Steel, Border Collie, Audrey Caster

1654 P 14 Curly, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

1655 P 15 Daisy, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patricia Beckstrom

10/14/2012 Novice Std 12" (9 dogs)
1202 B 1 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell

1209 B 2 Dana, Tibetan Terrier, Mary Doyle

1211 B 3 Caesar, Rat Terrier, Mary Beth Backstrom

1215B 4 Timer, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
1231 P 5 Leo, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Erickson

1232 P 6 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1233 P 7 Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1241 P s Remy, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

1243 P 9 Miracle, Italian Greyhound, Jill Hillock

10/14/2012 Novice Std 8" (5 dogs)

802 B 1 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
815B 2 Scotty, Papillon, Susan Avers

816 B 3 Storm, Havanese, Lori Farkas
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10/14/2012 Novice Std 8" (cont)

817 B
830 P

4

5

Wilma, Miniature Pinscher, Kim DeBenedictis

Anna, Basset Hound, Penny Swan

10/14/2012 Open Std 24" (5 dogs)

2404
2406
2411
2412
2413

1

2

3

4

5

Vito, Vizsla, Amy Wukotich

Taken, Border Collie, Whitney Lamberson
AJ, All American Dog, Michele Nolan
Indy, Belgian Sheepdog, Kristi DeLegge
Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

10/14/2012 Open Std 20" (4 dogs)

2005
2011
2015
2016

1

2

3

4

Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler
Kelly, Golden Retriever, Bill Staub
Tootles, Brittany, Hali Bednarz

Sierra, All American Dog, Regina Cameron

10/14/2012 Open Std 16" (6 dogs)

1600
1604
1606
1609
1616
1618

1

2

3

4

5

6

Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
Cole, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

Gibbs, Poodle (Minature), Kellee Fisher

Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

Drew, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Thompson
Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

10/14/2012 Open Std 12" (4 dogs)

1200
1203
1207
1210

1

2

3

4

Maya, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schaubel
Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson
Pip, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

Tango, Brussels Griffon, Fran Saidel

10/14/2012 Open Std 8" (7 dogs)

801
804
808
809
833 P
837P
839 P

1

2

3

Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

Izzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

Margaret, Dachshund (Smooth), Theresa Kotecki

Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

Shawna, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Georgene Dinanr
Skeeter, Miniature Schnauzer, Sonja Lund

Wendy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Georgene Dinannc

10/14/2012 T2B 24" (6 dogs)

2400
2401
2402
2403
2405
2406

1

2

3

4

5

6

Jackpot, All American Dog, Janice Lynn Triptow
Twinkle, Doberman Pinscher, Amy Wukotich
Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Sharon Jonas
Journey, German Shepherd Dog, Stacey Hawk

Taken, Border Coallie, Whitney Lamberson

10/14/2012 T2B 20" (7 dogs)

2000
2002
2004
2005

1

2

3

Sizzle, Vizsla, Karen Hatley
Morgan, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glen
Fen, Labrador Retriever, Toni Reeves

Smidge, Australian Shepherd, Janice Schuler



10/14/2012 T2B 20" (cont)

2006 5 Logan, Norwegian Elkhound, Margaret Kabala
2007 6 Annie, Border Collie, Bonnie Allen

2040 P 7 Wasaka, Golden Retriever, Irene Frederick
10/14/2012 T2B 16" (11 dogs)

1600 1 Nikki, American Cocker Spaniel, Cheryl Pyrek
1602 2 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1603 3 Image, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Jen Rochedieu
1604 4 Cole, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

1607 5 Link, English Springer Spaniel, Tammy Sieburg
1609 6 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1610 7 Colby, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker
1611 8 Trixie, Fox Terrier (Smooth), Tom Woepse

1641 P 9 Che, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Erickson
1643 P 10 Sam, Vizsla, Sharon Jonas

1654 P 11 Curly, All American Dog, Christa Leyendecker

10/14/2012 T2B 12" (8 dogs)

1200 1 Maya, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schaubel
1201 2 Charlie, Miniature Pinscher, Tom Woepse
1202 3 Snap, Toy Fox Terrier, Carla McConnell
1203 4 Cait, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Jackson

1229 P 5 Koshou, Shiba Inu, Mary Engstrom
1231 P 6 Leo, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Erickson
1232 P 7 Sumo, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1233 P s Saffire, Brittany, Terry Santelli

10/14/2012 T2B 8" (8 dogs)

800 1 Asti, Bichon Frise, Linda Schwartz

801 2 Maddie, Havanese, Lori Bollom

802 3 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

803 4 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
804 5 lzzy, Maltese, Linda Schwartz

830 P s Anna, Basset Hound, Penny Swan

831P 7 Comet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
837P 8 Skeeter, Miniature Schnauzer, Sonja Lund
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